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Date: 16-07-2024. 
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Turing Club organised by the Dept. of CSE – AI&ML of Pragati Engineering 

College in association with Career Guidance Cell is organizing a  INNOVATION 

AT THE EDGE OF ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE  as part of Industry 4.0. 

 

 



 
REGISTERED STUDENT LIST: 

S.NO Roll No. Name Branch Section 

1.  23A31A4201 BALUSU NAGA JAHNAVI CSE AIML A 

2.  

23A31A4202 

CHADALAWADA LAKSHMI 

SUBRAHMANYA MOUNIKA CSE AIML A 

3.  23A31A4203 DARSI SAHITHYA CSE AIML A 

4.  

23A31A4204 

DEVARAPALLI HEMA SURYA 

SAHITYA CSE AIML A 

5.  
23A31A4205 

GUTTULA 
AMRUTHANOOKAMBIKA CSE AIML A 

6.  

23A31A4206 

ILLA LAKSHMI SIRI SIVA SAI 

CHANDANA CSE AIML A 

7.  23A31A4207 KAMIDI LALITHA KUMARI CSE AIML A 

8.  23A31A4208 KEDASI ROSHINI CSE AIML A 

9.  23A31A4209 KOLA SRI VANAJA GEETHA CSE AIML A 

10.  23A31A4210 KOPPANA MONIKA SREE BALA CSE AIML A 

11.  23A31A4211 KOPPISETTI SRIJA CSE AIML A 

12.  23A31A4212 KORIBILLI BHAVYA SRI CSE AIML A 

13.  23A31A4213 KOTHAPALLI SAI ROHINI CSE AIML A 

14.  23A31A4214 KOTTAPALLI PUJA CSE AIML A 

15.  23A31A4215 MADDUKURI SRILAYA CSE AIML A 

16.  23A31A4216 MANDAPATI HARSHITHA CSE AIML A 

17.  

23A31A4217 

MUMMIDI LAKSHMI SAI PAVANA 

ABHILASYA CSE AIML A 

18.  23A31A4218 PAPPU CHANDRA SRAVANTHI CSE AIML A 

19.  23A31A4219 PARAMSETTI TEJASRI CSE AIML A 

20.  

23A31A4220 

PEDIREDLA PURUHOOTHIKA SRI 

LAKSHMI CSE AIML A 

21.  23A31A4221 PENUGONDA MADHURI TEJA CSE AIML A 

22.  23A31A4222 PERUMALLA JYOSHNA RANI CSE AIML A 

23.  23A31A4223 PINJALA TEJA SRI CSE AIML A 

24.  23A31A4224 TEEDA DIVYA CHANDANA CSE AIML A 

25.  23A31A4225 TEKI PRASANNA KUMARI CSE AIML A 

26.  23A31A4226 VADDI SAHITYA CSE AIML A 

27.  

23A31A4227 

VANAPARTHI NAVYA SRI V VB 

KEERTHI VARDHINI CSE AIML A 

28.  23A31A4228 VANUM POOJA SRI CSE AIML A 

29.  23A31A4229 VEDULLA DIVYA CSE AIML A 

30.  23A31A4230 VUNDI KAVYA CSE AIML A 

31.  23A31A4231 YELIDINDI RAMA TULASI CSE AIML A 

32.  23A31A4232 AGUTUMUDI HEMANTH CSE AIML A 

33.  23A31A4233 BARRE NAGENDRA BABU CSE AIML A 

34.  

23A31A4234 

BOMMANA MOHANA SURYA 

AJAY CSE AIML A 

35.  23A31A4235 BUDIDHA SATHWIK ABHIRAM CSE AIML A 

36.  23A31A4236 CHINNI BALAJI CSE AIML A 

37.  23A31A4237 DASAM NEHRU CSE AIML A 

38.  23A31A4238 DASARI GOUTAM CSE AIML A 

39.  23A31A4239 DASARI JONATHAN CSE AIML A 

40.  

23A31A4240 

DODDI VENKATA VIJAYA 

PRADEEP RAJ CSE AIML A 

41.  

23A31A4241 

ETHAKOTA PHANI VEERA 

VENKATA ADITHYA CSE AIML A 

42.  23A31A4242 JAGGUMAHANTHI NITHIN SAI CSE AIML A 



 
43.  23A31A4243 KANCHUPATLA KARTHIKEYA CSE AIML A 

44.  23A31A4244 KANDAPU CHARAN TEJA CSE AIML A 

45.  23A31A4245 KATHA SAI VENU AKSHAY CSE AIML A 

46.  23A31A4246 MADDALA NIKHIL CSE AIML A 

47.  

23A31A4247 

MADHAVARAPU SAI 

SUPRATHEEK CSE AIML A 

48.  23A31A4248 MALIPEDDI TARUN CSE AIML A 

49.  23A31A4249 MARNI SHYAM SUNDHAR CSE AIML A 

50.  23A31A4250 MENDI SADU CSE AIML A 

51.  23A31A4251 NAKKA AARON SUSHMITH CSE AIML A 

52.  23A31A4252 NELLI VENKATA SAI PRAVEEN CSE AIML A 

53.  23A31A4253 OLETI VAMSI CSE AIML A 

54.  23A31A4254 PABBU SUDHEER CSE AIML A 

55.  

23A31A4255 

PADMANABHUNI VEERA 

VENKATA SAI AKASH CSE AIML A 

56.  23A31A4256 PANTHADI SWAROOP KUMAR CSE AIML A 

57.  23A31A4257 PATTAPU PETER PAUL CSE AIML A 

58.  23A31A4258 RAKETLA PREMASAI CSE AIML A 

59.  23A31A4259 SALAGRAMA SURYA PAVAN CSE AIML A 

60.  23A31A4260 SANNIGANTI AMIT PAUL CSE AIML A 

61.  

23A31A4261 

SRIGHAKOLLAPU R N V H S SRI 

KRISHNA CSE AIML A 

62.  23A31A4262 TATAPUDI NISHOK CHANDRA CSE AIML A 

63.  

23A31A4263 

TURANGI GUNAVARDHAN DEVI 

PRASAD CSE AIML A 

64.  23A31A4264 YARRA MANIKANTA CSE AIML A 

65.  

23A31A4265 

ADDENKI SATYA SANTOSHI 

MAHALAKSHMI CSE AIML A 

66.  23A31A4266 ALLAMPALLI SHARON ROSE CSE AIML A 

67.  23A31A4267 AMJURI CHAITANYA SREYA CSE AIML B 

68.  23A31A4268 B ANURITHIKA CSE AIML B 

69.  

23A31A4269 

BELAGAM ANKITA 

PRIYADARSHINI CSE AIML B 

70.  23A31A4270 CHAKKA VASAVI CSE AIML B 

71.  23A31A4271 CHIKKALA KUSUMA CHANDU CSE AIML B 

72.  23A31A4272 CHINTALA RAMANESWARI CSE AIML B 

73.  23A31A4273 GANDHAM KAVYANJALI CSE AIML B 

74.  23A31A4274 GEDDADA LAVANYA CSE AIML B 

75.  23A31A4275 JAGADAM CHARISHMA CSE AIML B 

76.  23A31A4276 KAKARLAPUDI ANIKSHA CSE AIML B 

77.  23A31A4277 KALAGA CHANDINI NAGA LEELA CSE AIML B 

78.  23A31A4278 KONA DEVI CSE AIML B 

79.  23A31A4279 KOTHA SUGANYA CSE AIML B 

80.  23A31A4280 KUDUPUDI MEGHANA CSE AIML B 

81.  23A31A4281 MANDE JAYATHI SRI ANUSHKA CSE AIML B 

82.  

23A31A4282 

MANEPALLI GAYATHRI 

BHAVANA DEVI CSE AIML B 

83.  23A31A4283 MEENAVALLI LAKSHMI APOORVA CSE AIML B 

84.  23A31A4284 MOHAMMED ASMA CSE AIML B 

85.  23A31A4285 NUNNA NAGA SRILAKSHMI CSE AIML B 

86.  23A31A4286 PADALA SIRI CHANDANA CSE AIML B 

87.  23A31A4287 PAMPANA JYOTHIKA SRI RAMANI CSE AIML B 

88.  
23A31A4288 

PATCHAMATLA VEERA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI NAGA SUPRIYA CSE AIML B 

89.  23A31A4289 SABBELLA KAVYA SUVARNIKA CSE AIML B 

90.  23A31A4290 SHAIK AHMADUNNISA CSE AIML B 



 
91.  23A31A4291 SINGAMSETTI REVATHI CSE AIML B 

92.  23A31A4292 TADI SHAINY CSE AIML B 

93.  23A31A4293 TALLA LEELA NAGA SRI DURGA CSE AIML B 

94.  23A31A4294 TANNEERU KAVYA VENKATA SRI CSE AIML B 

95.  23A31A4295 THELLAMEKALA RENUKADEVI CSE AIML B 

96.  23A31A4296 THOTA SANTHI CSE AIML B 

97.  23A31A4297 TUMMALAPALLI BHAVYA CSE AIML B 

98.  23A31A4298 ALLEN BRIGHTON BASCOM CSE AIML B 

99.  

23A31A4299 

AVASARALA SHANMUKH 

VENKATA SAI RAM CSE AIML B 

100.  23A31A42A0 BAGADI RAJESH CSE AIML B 

101.  
23A31A42A1 

CHODAPANEEDI VENKATA SAI 

RAM CSE AIML B 

102.  23A31A42A2 DASARI AJAY KUMAR CSE AIML B 

103.  23A31A42A3 DEGALA NARAYAN KARTHEEK CSE AIML B 

104.  
23A31A42A4 

DEVAGUPTHAPU VEERA VIVEK 

SAI HARSHA CSE AIML B 

105.  23A31A42A5 GOGADA MUKESH CSE AIML B 

106.  23A31A42A6 HUDSON IMMANUEL TADI CSE AIML B 

107.  23A31A42A7 JOSHIK VARDHAN MUNGANDA CSE AIML B 

108.  23A31A42A8 KANCHARAPU MAHESHBABU CSE AIML B 

109.  23A31A42A9 KANETI RAJU CSE AIML B 

110.  23A31A42B0 KARANAM SIVA RUSHINADH CSE AIML B 

111.  
23A31A42B1 

KOMMANA SRI NAGA VENKATA 

DEEPAK CSE AIML B 

112.  23A31A42B2 KOTHA HARISHANKAR CSE AIML B 

113.  
23A31A42B3 

KUNDALA PRUDHVI VEERA 

NARASIMHA KRISHNA CSE AIML B 

114.  23A31A42B4 KUNDRAPU HEMA PRAKASH CSE AIML B 

115.  
23A31A42B5 

KURASA VEERA VENKATA SATYA 

SAI CSE AIML B 

116.  23A31A42B6 MANDA VARUN SANDESH CSE AIML B 

117.  23A31A42B7 MATHSA BHANU PRAVEEN CSE AIML B 

118.  
23A31A42B8 

MEEGADA JNANESWARA 

VAMSIDHAR CSE AIML B 

119.  23A31A42B9 MIDDE PRAVEEN CSE AIML B 

120.  23A31A42C0 MIRIYALA NAVEEN CSE AIML B 

121.  
23A31A42C1 

MUMMIDI M MANIKANTA DURGA 

SAI PRASANTH CSE AIML B 

122.  23A31A42C2 ORUGANTI PRADEEP KUMAR CSE AIML B 

123.  
23A31A42C3 

PEDDIREDDI LAKSHMI KRISHNA 
PAVAN CSE AIML B 

124.  23A31A42C4 PUTCHA SRIRAMULU CSE AIML B 

125.  23A31A42C5 SAMBERAPU PRADEEP WILSON CSE AIML B 

126.  23A31A42C6 SHAIK NADEEM AHMAD ALI CSE AIML B 

127.  
23A31A42C7 

SINGAMSETTI VENKATA MANI 

PAVAN CSE AIML B 

128.  23A31A42C8 TELUGU ANUDEEP CSE AIML B 

129.  23A31A42C9 VADLAMURI BHAVANI SAI VINAY CSE AIML B 

130.  23A31A42D0 VANAPARTHI SIDDARTHA CSE AIML B 

131.  
23A31A42D1 

ADHIKARLA NAGA VENKATA 

SOWMYA JYOTHI CSE AIML C 

132.  23A31A42D2 ATTILI DEEPTHI PRIYA CSE AIML C 

133.  23A31A42D3 BAIRISETTI LAKSHMI SRAVANI CSE AIML C 

134.  23A31A42D4 BHUPATHI HARI DEEPIKA CSE AIML C 

135.  23A31A42D5 BURRI MATHRUSRI CSE AIML C 



 
136.  

23A31A42D6 

CHAKRAVARTHULA SRI SAI 

VARSHA CSE AIML C 

137.  
23A31A42D7 

CHODISETTI YOGITHA RAMYA 

SRI CSE AIML C 

138.  23A31A42D8 DASARI TEJASWINI CSE AIML C 

139.  23A31A42D9 DUDALA SRIYA CSE AIML C 

140.  23A31A42E0 GANTA NAGA ANUSHA CSE AIML C 

141.  23A31A42E1 KADALI SRUJANA CSE AIML C 

142.  23A31A42E2 KATTA ANJANI SURYA PRABHA CSE AIML C 

143.  23A31A42E3 KOLLI NAVYA JYOTHI CSE AIML C 

144.  23A31A42E4 KONDEPUDI MANASA CSE AIML C 

145.  
23A31A42E5 

KORUKONDA LAKSHMI 

PAVITHRA CSE AIML C 

146.  
23A31A42E6 

KOVVURI HARSHA MADHURI 

REDDY CSE AIML C 

147.  23A31A42E7 MANIRISETTI LAKSHMI SRI CSE AIML C 

148.  23A31A42E8 MONDI KOUSALYA CSE AIML C 

149.  23A31A42E9 NALLAMILLI DHANYA RADHIKA CSE AIML C 

150.  23A31A42F0 PIDITHI BHAVYA PREM AGNES CSE AIML C 

151.  
23A31A42F1 

POTNURI LIKHITHA SATYA 

VINEELA CSE AIML C 

152.  
23A31A42F2 

PYDIKONDALA LEELA 

MAHALAKSHMI CSE AIML C 

153.  23A31A42F3 REDDI SAMYUKTHA SHARON CSE AIML C 

154.  23A31A42F4 REDDY KUSUMA CSE AIML C 

155.  23A31A42F5 SINDHU MENDU CSE AIML C 

156.  23A31A42F6 THIRAGATI RENUKA LAKSHMI CSE AIML C 

157.  23A31A42F7 TUMU CHANDRA KRANTHI CSE AIML C 

158.  23A31A42F8 VEEDHI SRI SAI KOUMUDI CSE AIML C 

159.  23A31A42F9 VEGESNA CHARISHMA SAI SRI CSE AIML C 

160.  23A31A42G0 VIPPARTHI VARIAJA CSE AIML C 

161.  23A31A42G1 ALLADA SAI PAVAN CSE AIML C 

162.  
23A31A42G2 

ANAPARTHI BHASKARA 

VENKATA DURGA BHIMESH CSE AIML C 

163.  23A31A42G3 ARIMILLI VENKATA TARUN CSE AIML C 

164.  
23A31A42G4 

BATCHU CHANDRA SEKHAR 

SWAMY CSE AIML C 

165.  
23A31A42G5 

CHEGIREDDY PRANAY KUMAR 
REDDY CSE AIML C 

166.  23A31A42G6 DANGETI RAVI NARAYANA CSE AIML C 

167.  
23A31A42G7 

DONTHULA VENKATA AYYAPPA 

AJAYKUMAR CSE AIML C 

168.  23A31A42G8 DUNNE ADITYA CSE AIML C 

169.  23A31A42G9 GABU DURGA ESWAR ASHOK CSE AIML C 

170.  23A31A42H0 GEDE HEMANTH RISHI NAIDU CSE AIML C 

171.  23A31A42H1 GONGADA LOHITH MANIKANTA CSE AIML C 

172.  23A31A42H2 GUMMIDI DURGA MALLESWAR CSE AIML C 

173.  23A31A42H3 KADALI STEPHEN BABU CSE AIML C 

174.  23A31A42H4 KATTA CHARAN KUMAR CSE AIML C 

175.  23A31A42H5 KINTHADA MOHANSAI CSE AIML C 

176.  
23A31A42H6 

KOLAVENNU HARA TARAKA SAI 

KIRAN CSE AIML C 

177.  23A31A42H7 KONDI RAJESH CSE AIML C 

178.  23A31A42H8 LAKKU BENNYHIN CSE AIML C 

179.  23A31A42H9 MALLINA SRIRAM SAI ESWAR CSE AIML C 

180.  23A31A42I0 MALLIPUDI VINAY BABU CSE AIML C 



 
181.  

23A31A42I1 

MURUMALLA SURYA NIKHIL 

BULLIRAJU CSE AIML C 

182.  
23A31A42I2 

NADIMPILLI V POORNA CHANDRA 

VARMA RAJU CSE AIML C 

183.  23A31A42I3 NAGUBATHULA JAYA AASHIK CSE AIML C 

184.  23A31A42I4 PENTAKOTA SRIRAM CSE AIML C 

185.  23A31A42I5 PENUMALLA SURESH NAYUDU CSE AIML C 

186.  
23A31A42I6 

PUNYAMANTHULA DURGA 

LOKESH CSE AIML C 

187.  23A31A42I7 SHAIK ABDUL ROUF CSE AIML C 

188.  
23A31A42I8 

SISHTA SIVA CHARAN SRI 

LAKSHMI NARAYANA CSE AIML C 

189.  23A31A42I9 TADIMALLA S V P K SRI SATHVIK CSE AIML C 

190.  23A31A42J0 TEKU SYAM KUMAR CSE AIML C 

191.  23A31A42J1 UDAY KUMAR LALAN DIWAKAR CSE AIML C 

192.  23A31A42J2 VADAPALLI ADITYA VARDHAN CSE AIML C 

193.  
23A31A42J3 

VANGALAPUDI SATISH 

PREETHAM CSE AIML C 

194.  
23A31A42J4 

VENTU VENKATA MURALI 

KRISHNA CSE AIML C 

195.  23A31A42J5 YADLAPALLI LALITHADITYA CSE AIML C 

196.  23A31A42J6 SADHANALA SWAROOPA RANI CSE AIML A 

197.  23A31A42J7 MUNNANGI KUSUMA SRI CSE AIML A 

198.  24A35A4201 KOTIKALAPUDI SAILAJA 
CSE AIML A 

199.  24A35A4202 MOHAMMED AFSHA BANU 
CSE AIML A 

200.  24A35A4203 ALURI THARUN CHOWDARY 
CSE AIML A 

201.  24A35A4204 KAJUNURI GOWTHAM KARTHIK CSE AIML A 

202.  24A35A4205 PERURI JAGADEESH CSE AIML A 

203.  24A35A4206 THOTA SIVA GANGA CSE AIML A  

204.  24A35A4207 DASAM SRI KANAKA DURGA CSE AIML B  

205.  
24A35A4208 NALLA SRI LALITHA CSE AIML 

B 
 

206.  
24A35A4209 BONULA DURGA PRASAD CSE AIML 

B 

207.  
24A35A4210 KOPPISETTI MANIKANTA SAIRAM CSE AIML 

B 

208.  
24A35A4211 KOTHAPALLI SATYANARAYANA CSE AIML 

B 

209.  
24A35A4212 GUVVALA SATYA TEJA SANTOSH CSE AIML 

B 

210.  
24A35A4213 PAGA ROHINI RAMYASRI HARIKA CSE AIML 

C 

211.  
24A35A4214 

PERURI UMA SAIGANGA 

BHAVANI CSE AIML 

C 

212.  
24A35A4215 MUDUKU SANDEEP CSE AIML 

C 

213.  
24A35A4216 MUVVA BALAJI PRAMOD CSE AIML 

C 

214.  
24A35A4217 PALIVELA ANANDA BABU CSE AIML 

C 

215.  
24A35A4218 PITHANI BHASKAR SIVA KUMAR CSE AIML 

C 

216.  
24A35A4219 

VANKA SRI NAGA MANENDRA SAI 

KRISHNA CSE AIML 

C 

 



 

 

 

ATTENDED LIST: 

 

S.NO Name Roll 

number 

Branch  Email id Section 

1 K. Hema prakash 23A31A42B4 CSE(AI&ML) Prakashkundrapu9698@gmail.com B 

2 Manasa kondepudi 23A31A42E4 CSE(AI&ML) manasakondepudi9@gmail.com C 

3 T syam Kumar  23A31A42J0  CSE(AI&ML) tsyamkumar143@gmail.com C 

4 Ankita Priyadarshini  23A31A4269 CSE(AI&ML) ankitabelagam@gmail.com B 

5 Kona Devi  23A31A4278  CSE(AI&ML) konadevi66@gmail.com B 

6 Sowmya Adhikarla  23A31A42D1 CSE(AI&ML) Sowmyaadhikarla831@gmail.com  C 

7 Bennyhin lakku 23A31A42H8 CSE(AI&ML) bennyhin1213@gmail.com C 

8 Chintala Ramaneswari 23A31A4272 CSE(AI&ML) chinthalaramaneswari1802@gmail.com B 

9 Thiragati Renuka 

Lakshmi  

23A31A42F6  CSE(AI&ML) Rnklxm2005@gmail.com C 

10 Thota Santhi 23A31A4296 CSE(AI&ML) santhithota887@gmail.com B 

11 Dasari Tejaswini  23A31A42D8 CSE(AI&ML) dasaritejaswini1305@gmail.com C 

12 Nallamilli Dhanya 

Radhika  

23A31A42E9  CSE(AI&ML) nallamillidhanyaradhika@gmail.com C 

13 CHARISHMA 23A31A4275 CSE(AI&ML) charishma1286@gmail.com B 

14  Naveen Miriyala  23A31A42C0 CSE(AI&ML) miriyalanaveen2006@gmail.com B 

15 Talla Leela  23A31A4293 CSE(AI&ML) nivas2006talla@gmail.com B 

16 VANGALAPUDI 

SATISH PREETHAM 

23A31A42J3 CSE(AI&ML) preethamvangalapudi123@gmail.com C 

17 lalith Aditya Yadlapalli  23A31A42J5 CSE(AI&ML) lalithadityayadlapalli2@gmail.com C 

18 A.Satya Santoshi 

Mahalakshmi  

23A31A4265 CSE(AI&ML) satyaveni686@gmail.com B 

19 G kavyanjali 23A31A4273 CSE(AI&ML) kavyanjali654321@gmail.com B 

20 Kotha Suganya 23A31A4279 CSE(AI&ML) vennelakotha05@gmail.com B 

21 Allen Brighton Bascom  23A31A4298 CSE(AI&ML) brightonbascom@gmail.com B 

22 Potnuri Likhitha Satya 
Vineela  

23a31a42f1  CSE(AI&ML) likhithasatyavineelap@gmail.com C 

23 Attili Deepthi priya  23A31A42D2  CSE(AI&ML) attilideepthipriya@gmail.com C 

24 NADIMPILLI V 

POORNA CHANDRA 
VARMA RAJU  

23A31A42I2 CSE(AI&ML) nvpoornachandravarma@gmail.com C 

25 KALAGA chandini 23a31a4277  CSE(AI&ML) kalagachandi@gmail.com B 

26 Geddada Lavanya 23A31A4274 CSE(AI&ML) lavanyageddada2@gmail.com B 

27 Hari Deepika Bhupathi  23A31A42D4 CSE(AI&ML) deepikabhupathi15@gmail.com C 

28 Gayathri bhavana devi  23A31A4282 CSE(AI&ML) manepalligayathribhavanadevi@gmail.com B 

29 Ganta Naga Anusha  23A31A42E0  CSE(AI&ML) itsanusha8282@gmail.com C 



 

30 Katta charan kumar 23A31A42H4 CSE(AI&ML) charankumarkatta51@gmail.com C 

31 P.supriya 23A31A4288 CSE(AI&ML) supriya75023@gmail.com B 

32 N n srilakshmi  23A31A4285 CSE(AI&ML) nunnanagasrilakshmi@gmail.com B 

33 Kaneti raju  23A31A42A9 CSE(AI&ML) suribabu34680@gmail.com B 

34 Dunne Aditya  23A31A42G8 CSE(AI&ML) adityadunne11@gmail.com C 

35 Kudupudi meghana  23A31A4280 CSE(AI&ML) kudupudimeghana7@gmail.com B 

36 M. Sri Ram Sai Eswar 23A31A42H9 CSE(AI&ML) saieswarmallina@gmail.com C 

37 Arimilli venkata tarun  23A31A42G3 CSE(AI&ML) tarunarimilli@gmail.com C 

38 Variaja Vipparthi 23A31A42G0 CSE(AI&ML) variajavipparthi@gmail.com C 

39 Aniksha kakarlapudi  23A31A4276 CSE(AI&ML) anikshakakarlapudi06@gmail.com B 

40 T.Shainy 23A31A4292 CSE(AI&ML) shainytadi@gmail.com B 

41 Koumudi  23A31A42F8 CSE(AI&ML) koumudi.sama@gmail.com C 

42 V Aditya vardhan  23A31A42J2  CSE(AI&ML) adityavardhan179@gmail.com  C 

43 Chakravarthula sri sai 

varsha  

23A31A42D6  CSE(AI&ML) srisaivarsha46@gmail.com C 

44 V.v.murali krishna  23A31A42J4  CSE(AI&ML) ventukrishna9866@gmail.com C 

45 Sk.Ahmadunnisa 23A31A4290 CSE(AI&ML) sohanishaik212@gmail.com B 

46 Sishta siva charan Sri 

Lakshmi narayana  

23A31A42I8  CSE(AI&ML) sishtassc@gmail.com C 

47 M.Lakshmi Apoorva  23A31A5283 CSE(AI&ML) apoorva.meenavalli@gmail.com B 

48 P Durga Lokesh 23A31A42I6 CSE(AI&ML) lokeshpunyamanthula@gmail.com C 

49 P Bhavya Prem Agnes  23A31A42F0  CSE(AI&ML) premagnes29@gmail.com C 

50 T.Renuka devi  23A31A4295 CSE(AI&ML) renukathellamekala@gmail.com B 

51 A B V D BHIMESH 23A31A42G2 CSE(AI&ML) anaparthibhimesh2005@gmail.com C 

52 S Revathi  23A31A4291  CSE(AI&ML) revathisingamsetti5555@gmail.com B 

53 Bhavya t 23A31A4297 CSE(AI&ML) tummalapallibhavya11@gmail.com B 

54 T kavya venkata sri 23A31A4294 CSE(AI&ML) kavyavenkatasri2005@gmail.com B 

55 D. V . A. AJAY KUMAR  23A31A42G7  CSE(AI&ML) ajaykumardonthula13@gmail.com C 

56 Pentakota Sriram 23A31A42I4 CSE(AI&ML) srirampentakota95420@gmail.com C 

57 Kusuma chandu chikkala  23A31A4271 CSE(AI&ML) kusumachandu410@gmail.com B 

58 Padala siri chandana  23A31A4286 CSE(AI&ML) sirichandanareddyp@gmail.com B 

59 U.Lalan Diwakar  23A31A42J1  CSE(AI&ML) diwakaruday14@gmail.com C 

60 CH.Y.RAMYA SRI 23A31A42D7  CSE(AI&ML) yogitharamyasrichodisetti@gmail.com C 

61 BATCHU CHANDRA 

SEKHAR SWAMY  

23A31A42G4 CSE(AI&ML) batchuchandrasekharswamy@gmail.com C 

62 Lakshmi sri 23A31A42E7  CSE(AI&ML) lakshmisrimanivisetti@gmail.com C 

63 Sharon rose  23A31A4266 CSE(AI&ML) allampallisharonrose09@gmail.com B 

64 Vanaparthi siddartha 23A31A42D0 CSE(AI&ML) vanaparthisiddartha3@gmail.com B 

65 B.Anurithika  23A31A4268  CSE(AI&ML) rithika7005@gmail.com  B 

66 Mohansai kinthada  23A31A42H5  CSE(AI&ML) kinthadamohansai789@gmail.com C 

67 KADALI STEPHEN 
BABU  

23A31A42H3 CSE(AI&ML) stephenezra25@gmail.com C 

68 Murumalla Surya Nikhil  23A31A42I1  CSE(AI&ML) suryanikil34@gmail.com C 



 

69 D.Sriya  23A31A42D9  CSE(AI&ML) sriyadudala09@gmail.com C 

70 K veera venkata Satya sai  23A31A42B5  CSE(AI&ML) vvsatyasai123@gmail.com B 

71 Varun Sandesh 23a31a42b6 CSE(AI&ML) vsandesh06@gmail.com B 

72 M J S Anushka  23A31A4281 CSE(AI&ML) anushkamande18@gmail.com B 

73 Kundala Prudhvi Veera 

Narasimha Krishna  

23A31A42B3 CSE(AI&ML) kundalaprudhvi@gmail.com  B 

74 TUMU CHANDRA 
KRANTHI  

23A31A42F7 CSE(AI&ML) chandrakranthitumu@gmail.com C 

75 RAJESH KONDI 23A31A42H7 CSE(AI&ML) rajeshkondi99@gmail.com C 

76 T nishok  23A31A4262 CSE(AI&ML) tatapudinishok@gmail.com A 

77 Degala Narayan Kartheek 23a31a42a3 CSE(AI&ML) Dehalanarayankartheek@gmail.com Aiml-b 

78 Kottapalli Puja  23A31A4214 CSE(AI&ML) kottapallipuja.chows@gmail.com A 

79 Gede Hemanth  23A31A42H0 CSE(AI&ML) gedehemanth@gmail.com C 

80 Chaitanya sreya 23A31A4267 CSE(AI&ML) Chaitanyasreyaamjuri@gmail.com B 

81 Vaddi Sahitya 23A31A4226 CSE(AI&ML) vaddisahitya@gmail.com A 

82 Nehru Dasam  23A31A4237 CSE(AI&ML) nehrudasam@gmail.com A 

83 Ajay Dasari  23A31A42A2 CSE(AI&ML) ajaydasari2k04@gmail.com B 

84 Vedulla Divya  23A31A4229 CSE(AI&ML) divyavedulla128@gmail.com A 

85 Mandapati Harshitha  23A31A4216  CSE(AI&ML) harshitharaju2006@gmail.com A 

86 D.Ravi Narayana 23A31A42G6 CSE(AI&ML) ravid4418@gmail.com C 

87 Pinjala Tejasri  23A31A4223 CSE(AI&ML) pinjalatejasri@gmail.com A 

88  Shanmukh Avasarala  23A31A4299 CSE(AI&ML) svsr2006@gmail.com B 

89 KAJUNURI 

GOWTHAM KARTHIK  

Lateral entry  CSE(AI&ML) gowtham2482005@gmail.com  A 

90 Mukesh Gogada 23A31A42A5 CSE(AI&ML) mukeshgogada@gmail.com B 

91 Kanchupatla Karthikeya  23A31A4243 CSE(AI&ML) K.karthikeya9689@gmail.com A 

92 Putcha sriramulu  23A31A42C4 CSE(AI&ML) putchasriram6@gmail.com B 

93 Ethakota Phani Veera 

Venkata Adithya  

23A31A4241 CSE(AI&ML) ethakotaadithya296@gmail.com A 

94 Perumalla jyoshna rani  23A31A4222 CSE(AI&ML) joshnarani2005@gmail.com A 

95 Reddy.Kusuma  23A31A42F4  CSE(AI&ML) kusumareddy810@gmail.com C 

96 M.Bhanu Praveen  23A31A42B7  CSE(AI&ML) bhanupraveenmathsa2005@gmail.com B 

97 Singamsetti Venkata 
Mani Pavan  

23A31A42C7 CSE(AI&ML) manipavan70@gmail.com B 

98 Yarra manikanta  23A31A4264 CSE(AI&ML) siddur524@gmail.com A 

99 Joshik 23A31A42A7 CSE(AI&ML) Joshikvardhan2006@gmail.com B 

100 Illa Lakshmi siri siva sai 
chandana  

23A31A4206 CSE(AI&ML) illasirichandana@gmail.com A 

101 Kola Sri Vanaja Geetha  23A31A4209 CSE(AI&ML) vanajaaruna9848@gmail.com A 

102 KEDASI ROSHINI  23A31A4208 CSE(AI&ML) kedasiroshini@gmail.com A 

103 Korukonda Lakshmi 

Pavithra  

23A31A42E5  CSE(AI&ML) pavithra.korukonda@gmail.com Aiml c 

104 Madhuri Teja Penugonda  23A31A4221 CSE(AI&ML) pmadhuriteja@gmail.com A 

105 Pediredla Puruhoothika 23A31A4220 CSE(AI&ML) puruhoothikapediredla2005@gmail.com A 



 

Sri Lakshmi  

106 Shyam sundar . Marni 23A31A4249 CSE(AI&ML) marnishyamsundar2005@gmail.com A 

107 V. Navya sri  23A31A4227 CSE(AI&ML) vasuv4234@gmail.com A 

108 P.Chandra Sravanthi  23A31A4218 CSE(AI&ML) chandrasravanthipappu13@gmail.com A 

109 Praveen 23a31a42b9 CSE(AI&ML) praveenmidde18@gmail.com B 

110 D.Hema Surya Sahitya  23A31A4204 CSE(AI&ML) hemadevarapalli04@gmail.com A 

111 P.swaroop kumar  23A31A4256 CSE(AI&ML) Pswaroop277@gmail.com  A 

112 Guttula Amrutha 

Nookambika 

23A31A4205 CSE(AI&ML) amruthaguttula123@gmail.com A 

113 MADDUKURI 
SRILAYA 

23A31A4215 CSE(AI&ML) srilayamaddukuri4321@gmail.com A 

114 Sabbella kavya suvarnika  23A31A4289 CSE(AI&ML) kavyasabbella246@gmail.com B 

115 Monika koppana  23A31A4210 CSE(AI&ML) Monikakoppana7@gmail.com  A 

116 Teki Prasanna Kumari  23A31A4225 CSE(AI&ML) prasannakumariteki24@gmail.com A 

117 Kancharapu maheshbabu  23A31A42A8 CSE(AI&ML) kancharapumahesh7@gmail.com B 

118 KOTHA 

HARISHANKAR 

23A31A42B2  CSE(AI&ML) harishankarkotha777@gmail.com B 

119 Vanum Pooja Sri 23A31A4228 CSE(AI&ML) vanumpoojasri@gmail.com A 

120 SADHANALA 

SWAROOPARANI  

23A31A42J6 CSE(AI&ML) sadhanalaswarooparani23.10@gmail.com A 

121 Pabbu sudheer 23A31A4254 CSE(AI&ML) sudheerpabbu@gmail.com A 

122 Yelidindi Rama Tulasi  23A31A4231 CSE(AI&ML) tulasi16005@gmail.com A 

123 Bommana mohana surya 

ajay  

23A31A4234 CSE(AI&ML) mohanasuryaajaybommana@gmail.com A 

124 Karanam Siva rushi nadh  23A31A42B0  CSE(AI&ML) karanamrushi834@gmail.com B 

125 K.Lalitha kumari 23A31A4207 CSE(AI&ML) lalithakumarikamidi@gmail.com  A 

126 Rajesh Bagadi  23A31A42A0  CSE(AI&ML) rajesh.bagadi01@gmail.com B 

127 Abhilasya  23A31A4217 CSE(AI&ML) mummidiabhilasya2804@gmail.com A 

128 K.Srija 23A31A4211 CSE(AI&ML) koppisettisrija@gmail.com A 

129 M.M.M.D.S.PRASANTH 23A31A42C1  CSE(AI&ML) saimohith41@gmail.com B 

130 CH.L.S.MOUNIKA 23A31A4202 CSE(AI&ML) chadalawadalsmounika2005@gmail.com A 

131 K. SAI ROHINI  23A31A4213 CSE(AI&ML) kothapallisairohini@gmail.com A 

132 Tejasri paramsetti  23A31A4219 CSE(AI&ML) tejasriparamsetti@gmail.com A 

133 B Naga Jahnavi 23A31A4201 CSE(AI&ML) balusunagajahnavi1@gmail.com A 

134 Pampana jyothika sri 

ramani  

23A31A4287 CSE(AI&ML) p.jyothika0612@gmail.com B 

135 Katha Sai Venu Akshay 23A31A4245 CSE(AI&ML) svakatha2005@gmail.com A 

136 Kothapalli satyanarayana Lateral entry 
2 

CSE(AI&ML) Satyanarayakothapalli2005@gmail.com A 

137 B Sathwik Abhiram 23A31A4235 CSE(AI&ML) abhiram.budidha124@gmail.com A 

138 Ch Balaji 23A31A4236 CSE(AI&ML) chinnibalaji22@gmail.com A 

139 M sindhu  23A31A42F5  CSE(AI&ML) sindhumendu8@gmail.com C 

140 B. Lakshmi Sravani 23A31A42D3 CSE(AI&ML) bairisettisekhar18@gmail.com C 

141 Oleti Vamsi  23A31A4253 CSE(AI&ML) oletivamsi6@gmail.com A 



 

142 Chakka vasavi 23A31A4270 CSE(AI&ML) ch.vasavi2006@gmail.com B 

143 Teja guvvala Lateral entry  CSE(AI&ML) guvvalasantosh548@gmail.com A 

144 P.Anand Lateral entry  CSE(AI&ML) palivelaanand2004@gmail.com A 

145 Kousalya Mondi 23A31A42E8  CSE(AI&ML) kousalyamondi@gmail.com C 

146 K. Sailaja Lateral entry  CSE(AI&ML) @sailusailaja3134@gmail.com A 

147 BONULA DURGA 
PRASAD 

Lateral entry  CSE(AI&ML) bonuladurgaprasad9@gmail.com A 

148 Mohammed asma 23A31A4284 CSE(AI&ML) asmamohammed.817@gmail.com B 

149 K.Navya Jyothi 23A31A42E3 CSE(AI&ML) kollinavyajyothi627@gmail.com C 

150 Satyanarayan kothapalli  Lateral entry CSE(AI&ML) satyanarayakothapalli2005@gmail.com A 

151 GABU DURGA ESWAR 

ASHOK 

23A31A42G9 CSE(AI&ML) ashokgadu280@gmail.com C 

 

 

Faculty coordinator                                                                               HoD-CSE(AI&ML) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

FEED BACK: 

S.NO NAME Roll 

number 

About 

Speaker 

About 

Content 

Any Suggestion's 

1 Allen Brighton Bascom  23A31A4298 4 4 Perfect  

2 M sindhu  23A31A42F5  1 2 Nothing  

3 Mukesh Gogada 23A31A42A5 5 5 Good 

4 K. Hema prakash 23A31A42B4 2 1 Good 

5 Yarra manikanta  23A31A4264 4 4 It good to see speak  

6 Kottapalli Puja  23A31A4214 4 5 No 

7 Lalith Aditya Yadlapalli  23A31A42J5  5 5 Good 

8 pradeeporuganti213@gmail.com 23A31A42C2 1 1 Not 

9 Attili Deepthi priya  23A31A42D2  5 3 No 

10 Arimilli venkata tarun  23A31A42G3 3 3 No suggestions 

11 Ajay Dasari  23A31A42A2 3 3 Better sound quality  

12 Mohansai kinthada  23A31A42H5  4 4 More information about 
our new web 

technologies  

13 M.Shyam sundar 23A31A4249 5 5 No 

14 Pavithra 23A31A42E5  1 1 Nothing  

15 Shanmukh Avasarala  23A31A4299 5 5 Nothing  

16 Joshik 23A31A42A7 5 5 Excellent  

17 Pampana jyothika sri ramani  23A31A4287 4 4 Nothing  

18 Bennyhin lakku 23A31A42H8 5 5 Need some camera 

quality 

19 M.Bhanu Praveen  23A31A42B7  4 4 No 

20 Bhavya 23A31A4297 5 5 No... everything is good 

21 Praveen 23A31A42B9 3 5 No 

22 Degala Narayan Kartheek 23A31A42A3 4 4 Nothing 

23 Katta charan kumar 23A31A42H4 5 4 Good 

24 Thiragati Renuka Lakshmi  23A31A42F6  5 4 Nothing  

25 Mandapati Harshitha  23A31A4216  4 4 No 

26 D Aditya  23A31A42G8 5 5 No 

27 DASAM Nehru  23A31A4237 4 4 No 

28 Oleti Vamsi  23A31A4253 5 5 Nothing  

29 T nishok  23A31A4262 4 4 No  

30 A.Satya Santoshi Mahalakshmi  23A31A4265 5 5 No suggestions  

31 M. Gayathri bhavana devi  23A31A4282 4 4 No. Every thing is good  

32 Geddada Lavanya  23A31A4274 5 5 No 

33 P durga lokesh  23A31A42I6 5 5 NO 

34 Pinjala Tejasri  23A31A4223 4 4 Nothing  

35 Abhilasya Mummidi 23A31A4217 4 4 No 



 

36 Kalaga chandini  23a31a4277  4 4 No 

37 Kona Devi  23A31A4278  5 5 No 

38 K.Srija 23A31A4211 2 3 No 

39 P.supriya 23A31A4288 4 5 No 

40 P.swaroop kumar  23A31A4256 4 4 No 

41 M J S Anushka  23A31A4281 5 5 No 

42 CHARISHMA  23A31A4275 4 4 No 

43 M.sai supratheek  23A31A4247 3 4 Voice clarity should be 
audible 

44 P.Tejasri  23A31A4219 4 4 No 

45 Rajesh Bagadi  23A31A42A0  5 5 Good teaching  

46 Karthikeya  23a31a4243 3 4 Voice clarity should be 

audible  

47 Ethakota Phani Veera Venkata 

Adithya  

23A31A4241 3 4 Audio should be clear 

48 Karanam Siva rushi nadh  23A31A42B0  5 5 No 

49 Kola Sri Vanaja Geetha  23A31A4209 5 5 No 

50 Hemanth  23A31A42H0 4 4 No 

51 kudupudimeghana7@gmail.com 23A31A4280 5 5 No 

52 K.Lalitha kumari 23A31A4207 3 3 No 

53 Vedulla Divya  23A31A4229 4 4 Network issues 

54 Thota Santhi 23A31A4296 5 5 Voice to be cleared 

55 T syam Kumar  23A31A42J0  5 5 Great work . I hope if 

there is a video 
presentation it will be gr 

56 S Revathi  23A31A4291  4 4 No Everything is Good  

57 Talla Leela  23A31A4293 4 4 Good 

58 V Aditya vardhan  23A31A42J2  4 4 No 

59 M.M.M.D.S.PRASANTH 23A31A42C1  5 5 No 

60 Ankita Priyadarshini  23A31A4269 5 5 I suggest to increase the 

topic depth in less 

time.I mean to teach 

bullet points so that no 

one feel bored and pay 

interest towards the 

webinar 

61 V.v.murali krishna  23A31A42J4  4 4 No 

62 Katha Sai Venu Akshay 23A31A4245 5 4 No 

63 Bommana mohana surya ajay  23A31A4234 3 4 It was the informative 

content for me 

64 Sishta siva charan Sri Lakshmi 

narayana  

23A31A42I8 5 5 No 

65 B Sathwik Abhiram 23A31A4235 4 4 No 

66 T.Renukadevi 23A31A4295 4 4 No everything is good 

67 Madhuri Teja Penugonda  23A31A4221 3 4 No 

68 Yelidindi Rama Tulasi  23A31A4231 4 4 No 

69 KOTHA HARISHANKAR 23A31A42B2  3 4 Nothing  



 

70 Ch. Ramaneswari 23A31A4272 5 4 No 

71 M M. Sri Ram Sai Eswar LE 5 5 No 

72 M.Lakshmi Apoorva  23A31A4283 5 4 No... everything is 

alright  

73 Potnuri Likhitha Satya Vineela  23a31a42f1  4 4 No 

74 T kavya venkata sri  23A31A4294 5 5 No 

75 K Satya sai  23A31A42B5  4 4 Nothing  

76 Surya Pavan  23A31A4259  5 5 Ntng 

77 Kedasi Roshini  23A31A4208 5 4 No 

78 Sadhanala Swarooparani  23A31A42J6 5 4 No 

79 Kotha Suganya  23A31A4279  4 5 Voice clarity is not as 

expected  

80 Ganta Naga Anusha  23A31A42E0  4 5 Good keep it up  

81 VANGALAPUDI SATISH 
PREETHAM  

23A31A42J3  3 3 Nothing  

82 Hari Deepika Bhupathi  23A31A42D4 4 5 No 

83 Anand LE -1 5 5 Ntg 

84 Manasa kondepudi 23A31A42E4 5 5 Good 

85 Dasari Tejaswini  23A31A42D8  5 4 No 

86 Reddy Kusuma  23A31A42F4  5 5 No 

87 D Hema Surya Sahitya  23A31A4204 5 5 No 

88 vanaparthisiddartha3@gmail.com 23A31A42D0 5 3 Content has to to be 

improved  

89 D.Sriya 23A31A42D9  5 5 No 

90 Vanum Pooja Sri 23A31A4228 5 4 The session was 

incredible, would be 

good if it is more 

interactive.  

91 CH.Y.RAMYA SRI 23A31A42D7  5 5 No 

92 Murumalla Surya Nikhil  23A31A42I1  5 5 No 

93 Rajesh Kondi  23A31A42H7 4 4 Nothing to say 

94 NADIMPILLI V POORNA 

CHANDRA VARMA RAJU  

23A31A42I2 4 4 No 

95 KADALI STEPHEN BABU  23A31A42H3 4 4 No 

96 Sabbella kavya suvarnika  23A31A4289 4 4 No 

97 B Naga jahnavi  23A31A4201 5 5 Meet is offline then it is 

more interactive  and 

clear.  

98 D.Ravi narayana 23A31A42G6 4 4 Nothing 

99 MADDUKURI SRILAYA 23A31A4215 4 4 More knowledge  

100 Guttula Amrutha Nookambika 23A31A4205 4 5 Meeting in offline it 

will be clear and 

attractive 

101 P.Chandra Sravanthi  23A31A4218 4 5 Meet is offline then it 

will be clear  

102 Teki Prasanna Kumari  23A31A4225 4 4 Meeting in offline it 

will be clear and 

attractive  

103 K. Sailaja LE 2 4 No 



 

104 Vaddi Sahitya 23A31A4226 4 4 More information of AI 

105 P Bhavya Prem Agnes  23A31A42F0 4 4 Signals issue should be 

solved  

106 Sowmya Adhikarla  23A31A42D1 5 5 Nothing  

107 Sk.ahmadunnisa 23A31A4290 5 5 No 

108 Lakshmisri  23A31A42E7  5 5 Nope 

109 Aniksha kakarlapudi  23A31A4276 4 4 No 

110 Perumalla jyoshna rani  23A31A4222 4 4 No suggestions 

111 G kavyanjali  23A31A4273 4 5 No 

112 Anjani Surya Prabha Katta 23A31A42E2 2 2 No 

113 Pentakota Sriram 23A31A42I4 5 5 Webinar is very good 

but we need some more 

examples  

114 B. Lakshmi Sravani 23A31A42D3 4 4 No 

115 Kousalya Mondi  LE 4 5 Nothing 

116 CHAKKA VASAVI  23A31A4270 5 5 No 
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FEED BACK ANALYSIS 

Total-116 

About Speaker: 

Number of rating count 5  =  51 

Number of rating count 4  =  47 

Number of rating count  3   =  11 

Number of rating count  2   =  4 

Number of rating count 1 =   3 

About Content: 

 

Number of rating count 5  =  50 

Number of rating count 4  =  54 

Number of rating count  3   =  7 

Number of rating count  2   =  2 

Number of rating count 1 =   3 

 

 

Over all GOOD 

 

 

Faculty coordinator                                                                               HoD-CSE(AI&ML) 

 



 

 

CONTENT DELIVERED IN EVENT: 

 

Exploring innovation at the edge of artificial intelligence reveals some fascinating and cutting-

edge developments. Here are several areas where AI is pushing the boundaries: 

1. Generative AI 

 Text Generation: Large language models like GPT-4 are creating human-like text, 

enabling advanced conversational agents, content creation, and automated writing. 

 Image and Video Generation: AI tools like DALL-E and Stable Diffusion are 

generating high-quality images and even videos from textual descriptions, revolutionizing 

creative industries. 

 Music Composition: AI systems are composing original music, blending genres, and 

creating new soundscapes. 

2. AI in Robotics 

 Autonomous Robots: Innovations in AI are enabling robots to perform complex tasks in 

unstructured environments, from manufacturing to household chores. 

 Swarm Robotics: AI is being used to coordinate large groups of robots to perform tasks 

collectively, mimicking behaviors observed in nature. 

 Human-Robot Interaction: Advanced AI is improving the ways robots understand and 

interact with humans, making them more intuitive and user-friendly. 

3. Neuromorphic Computing 

 Brain-Inspired Architectures: Neuromorphic computing aims to mimic the brain’s 

architecture and functioning to create more efficient and powerful AI systems. 

 Energy Efficiency: Neuromorphic chips are designed to be more energy-efficient, 

supporting AI applications in devices with limited power resources. 

4. Explainable AI (XAI) 

 Transparency: XAI focuses on making AI decision-making processes more transparent 

and understandable to humans, addressing the “black box” issue of traditional models. 

 Trust and Accountability: By providing clear explanations of AI’s decisions, XAI aims 

to build trust and ensure responsible use of AI technologies. 

5. AI and Quantum Computing 

 Quantum Machine Learning: Combining quantum computing with AI to solve complex 

problems faster and more efficiently than classical computers. 



 
 Optimization Problems: Quantum algorithms have the potential to revolutionize 

optimization tasks, impacting industries like logistics and pharmaceuticals. 

 

6. Synthetic Biology and AI 

 Genetic Engineering: AI is being used to design and predict genetic modifications, 

advancing fields like synthetic biology and personalized medicine. 

 Biological Data Analysis: AI systems are analyzing vast amounts of biological data, 

uncovering patterns and insights that drive innovation in drug discovery and genomics. 

7. AI in Edge Computing 

 Real-Time Processing: AI is being integrated into edge devices (e.g., smartphones, IoT 

devices) to enable real-time data processing and decision-making without relying on 

centralized cloud computing. 

 Privacy and Latency: Edge AI helps address privacy concerns and reduce latency by 

processing data locally, enhancing user experience and security. 

8. Ethics and AI Policy Innovation 

 Ethical AI Frameworks: Development of frameworks and guidelines to ensure ethical 

AI deployment, focusing on fairness, accountability, and transparency. 

 Global Collaboration: International efforts to create standards and policies for AI 

development and use, promoting responsible innovation. 

These innovations represent just a slice of the cutting-edge developments in AI. Each area is 

evolving rapidly, with ongoing research pushing the boundaries of what AI can achieve. If any of 

these topics particularly intrigue you, we can dive deeper into that area! 
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